
Pos. Name Vorname Train. Zeit P T Lauf 1 Zeit P T Lauf 1 Train. Zeit P T Lauf 1 Zeit P T Lauf 1

1 Lehmann Philipp 45,36 45,34 0 0 45,34 45,24 0 0 45,24 41,21 41,15 0 0 41,15 41,91 0 0 41,91

2 Naser Florian 45,63 45,54 0 0 45,54 45,57 0 0 45,57 42,02 42,25 0 0 42,25 41,70 0 0 41,70 1,42 1,42

3 Visser Martin 45,29 45,64 0 0 45,64 46,09 0 0 46,09 41,80 41,36 0 0 41,36 42,05 0 0 42,05 1,50 0,08

4 Kennerknecht Florian 45,72 46,17 0 0 46,17 45,47 0 0 45,47 41,52 41,59 0 0 41,59 42,18 0 0 42,18 1,77 0,27

5 Dreyer Julia 45,74 45,56 0 0 45,56 45,67 0 0 45,67 42,19 42,42 0 0 42,42 42,07 0 0 42,07 2,08 0,31

6 Dreyer Jonas 45,80 45,62 0 0 45,62 46,09 0 0 46,09 42,01 41,92 0 0 41,92 42,15 0 0 42,15 2,14 0,06

7 Jäger Johannes 46,44 46,28 0 0 46,28 46,45 0 0 46,45 42,42 42,31 0 0 42,31 42,98 0 0 42,98 4,38 2,24

8 Kovalik Markus 45,70 45,32 0 0 45,32 45,87 0 0 45,87 41,88 41,87 1 0 44,87 41,99 0 0 41,99 4,41 0,03

9 Haas Marcel 46,36 46,76 0 0 46,76 46,64 0 0 46,64 42,44 42,35 0 0 42,35 42,86 0 0 42,86 4,97 0,56

10 Pickl Marcel 46,40 46,72 0 0 46,72 46,85 0 0 46,85 42,27 42,77 0 0 42,77 42,58 0 0 42,58 5,28 0,31

11 Rothhaar Marcel 46,62 46,79 0 0 46,79 46,77 0 0 46,77 42,56 42,47 0 0 42,47 43,20 0 0 43,20 5,59 0,31

12 Zeitlhofer Roman 47,27 46,66 0 0 46,66 47,24 0 0 47,24 42,62 42,56 0 0 42,56 43,18 0 0 43,18 6,00 0,41

13 Kroginski David 46,01 45,76 0 0 45,76 46,54 0 0 46,54 42,59 42,59 0 0 42,59 42,61 1 0 45,61 6,86 0,86

14 Fürst Lando 47,37 47,18 0 0 47,18 47,14 0 0 47,14 42,80 42,97 0 0 42,97 43,65 0 0 43,65 7,30 0,44

15 Kennerknecht Tanja 48,04 47,32 0 0 47,32 47,94 0 0 47,94 43,50 42,96 0 0 42,96 42,94 0 0 42,94 7,52 0,22

16 Mayr Larissa 47,11 46,83 0 0 46,83 47,26 0 0 47,26 43,34 43,28 0 0 43,28 43,80 0 0 43,80 7,53 0,01

17 Popp Vivian-Shanice 47,38 47,77 0 0 47,77 47,87 0 0 47,87 43,53 43,61 0 0 43,61 44,32 0 0 44,32 9,93 2,40

18 Eberle Tim 45,48 45,67 2 0 51,67 45,65 2 0 51,65 42,33 42,42 0 0 42,42 42,36 0 0 42,36 14,46 4,53

19 Khamngoen Jaster 45,81 46,60 4 0 58,60 45,49 1 1 63,49 41,53 41,63 0 0 41,63 41,76 0 0 41,76 31,84 17,38

20 Diana Sebastian 47,33 51,25 1 1 69,25 48,30 0 0 48,30 46,27 43,88 0 0 43,88 44,20 0 0 44,20 31,99 0,15
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